{a
§,_ DENR DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
f

~——

Committe on Appropriations, House of Representatives, Budget BriefingHearing on
the DENR FY 2025 Proposed Budget will be held on 07 August 2024.

1 message

FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Jul 31, 2024 at 6:49 AM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, denrregionalofficecar@yahoo.com.ph, DENR National Capital
Region <ncr@denr.gov.ph>, denrncrored@gmail.com, denrncr_finance@yahoo.com, ncrardtechnical@gmail.com, DENRNCR
PMD <denrncrpmd2020@gmail.com>, DENR Region 1 <ri@denr.gov.ph>, denrliored@yahoo.com, Imsdenrone@yahoo.com,
R1 Finance Division <finance.r1@denr.gov.ph>, rosaliasoriano@yahoo.com, DENR Region 1 ICT <region1.ict@denr.gov.ph>,
PMDMonitoring Region 1 <pmdmonitoringri@denr.gov.ph>, REGION 1 - PMD <denr1pmd@yahoo.com>,
denripmd@gmail.com, R1 Office of the ARD Technical Senices <oardts.r1i@denr.gov.ph>, denripmd2@gmail.com,
Gwendolyn Bambalan <gcbambalan@denr.gov.ph>, DENR - R2 <denr02@yahoo.com>, william_sawella@yahoo.com,
Rvaldez39@yahoo.com, denrpmd02@yahoo.com, daquioaglea@yahoo.com, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, R3
Finance Division <finance.r3@denr.gov.ph>, R3 Office of the ARD Technical Senices <oardts.r3@denr.gov.ph>, R3 Planning
and Management Division <pmd.r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <rda@denr.gov.ph>, Region 4B - RO Finance
Calabarzon <finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>, Denr Regional Office <denr_finance4da@yahoo.com>,
denrfinance4da@gmail.com, REGION 4A - Annie Lomibao <pmd4a@yahoo.com>, oardtscalabarzon@gmail.com, DENR
Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, R4B Finance Division <finance.rdb@denr.gov.ph>, R4B Planning and
Management Division <pmd.rdb@denr.gov.ph>, MIMAROPA Office of the ARD Technical Senices <oardts.rdb@denr.gov.ph>,
red_regb@yahoo.com, REGION 5 - RO Finance <denr5fin@yahoo.com>, PMD <pmd5denr@yahoo.com>,
dern.technicalserv@yahoo.com, DENR R6 Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, region 6DENR R6 FINANCE
<denr6finance@yahoo.com.ph>, R6 Planning and Management Division <pmd.r6@denr.gov.ph>, R6 Office of the ARD
Technical Senices <oardts.r6@denr.gov.ph>, reddenr7@yahoo.com, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, "Charlie E. Fabre"
<cefabre@denr.gov.ph>, R7 Finance Division <finance.r7@denr.gov.ph>, R7 Office of the ARD Technical Senices
<oardts.r7r@denr.gov.ph>, rr7.pmd@denr.gov.ph, DENR R8 ORED <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>,
denniiii_accountingsection@yahoo.com.ph, ardts_r8@yahoo.com, PMD DENR <pmddenr8@ymail.com>,
denr_r9@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, finance@r10.denr.gov.ph,
oardts.denrt0@gmail.com, pmd@r10.denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, Region 11 - RO
Finance <denrfin11@yahoo.com>, R11 Finance Division <finance.r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 11 PMD
<r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>, ardtsr11@yahoo.com, R11 Office of the ARD Technical Senices <oardts.r11@denr.gov.ph>,
reg_reg12@yahoo.com, samaon_ma@yahoo.com, afles_1959@yahoo.com.ph, denr12_planning@yahoo.com, DENR Caraga
Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, denrcaraga <denrcaraga@yahoo.com>, PAMD FASPS <pamdfasps@gmail.com>, FASPS
Project Accounts Management Division <pamd-faspo@denr.gov.ph>

Good day Maan/Srr,

Please see attached PDF file regarding
Committe on Appropriations, House of Representatives, Budget Briefing/Hearing on the DENR FY 2025 Proposed
Budget will be held on 07 August 2024.

Thank you

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

BUDGET DIVISION -> Central Office

DENR Main Bldg., Ground floor, Visayas Avenue, Brgy Vasra, Diliman,

1100, Quezon City, Philippines

Telephone numbers: Direct Line (Telefax) +63.2.89268078; +63.2.89252343; (Telephone) +63.2.89268056
(Trunk Line) +63.2.8249-3367 -> DENR VOIP No. (Budget Division) 1023, 1024, 1025, 1026
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